		02714
C T CORPORATION SYS	TEM	х
Requestor's Name 660 East Jefferson	Street	
Address Tallahassee, FL 32	2301 (850)222-1092	600003365626
	-	
CORPO	RATION(S) NAME	
		8 7 8
		7
Gusr	ner Machinery Group	- 1ac.
<pre> Profit () NonProfit () Limited Liability C</pre>	() Amendmen Company () Dissolution/	Withdrawal () Mark
	() Annual Rep () Reservation	ort () Other () Change of R.A.
() Limited Partnership		
() Reinstatement	Partnership	() Fictitious Name
() Limited Partnership () Reinstatement () Limited Liability () Certified Copy	Partnership () Photo Copi	() Fictitious Name es () CUS
() Reinstatement () Limited Liability	Partnership	() Fictitious Name es () CUS
() Reinstatement () Limited Liability () Certified Copy () Call When Ready Walk In () Mail Out Name Availability	Partnership () Photo Copi () Call if Prob	() Fictitious Name les () CUS Pick Up Pick Up PLEASE RETURN EXTRECOPT(S) FILE STAMPED
() Reinstatement () Limited Liability () Certified Copy () Call When Ready Walk In () Mail Out Name	<u>Partnership</u> () Photo Copi () Call if Prob () Will Wait	() Fictitious Name () CUS lem () After 4:30 % % Pick Up Pick Up PLEASE RETURN EXTRECOPT(S) FILE STAMPED THANKS
 () Reinstatement () Limited Liability () Certified Copy () Call When Ready Walk In () Mail Out Name Availability Document	<u>Partnership</u> () Photo Copi () Call if Prob () Will Wait	() Fictitious Name les () CUS Pick Up Pick Up PLEASE RETURN EXTRECOPT(S) FILE STAMPED

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1.		GUSMER MA	CHINERY GROU	JP, INC.			
	(Name of corporation; must include the word "INCORPORATED", "COMPANY", "CORPORATION" or words or abbreviations of like import in language as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation instead of a natural person or partnership if not so contained in the name at present.)						· · ·
	p+		ine at present.)			ALL OF	
2.	DELA	VARE	3.	22-3410925	5	62	
((State or count	ry under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number	, if applicable)		
4.	Nove	nber 13, 1995 5.	PERPET	UAL	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	PH 2:	A CA
	(D	ate of incorporation)	(Duration: Yea	r corp. will cease	o exist or "perpetu	al")	1 BA
6.	JULY	31, 2000		· ·			
	(Date fir	st transacted business in Florida.) (SEE SE	CTIONS 607.150	01, 607.1502 and 8	317.155, F.S.)		i tha chaire
7.	7380	Sand Lake Road, STe. 500, Orl	ando, Florid	la 32819 (Flo	orida Address)	
	One G	with Ismer Drive, Lakeland, New Je	rsey 08701	(Principal O	fice)		······································
		(Current mailing	address)				· · · · ·
	- ·						
8.		ansact business in Florida					
	(rutpos	(s) of corporation authorized in home state	or country to be	carried out in state	e of Florida)		
9.]	Name and st	reet address of Florida registered ag	ent: (P.O. Box	or Mail Drop B	ox <u>NOT</u> acceptal	ble)	
	Name:	C T Corporation System	: 	· ···-································	 - , ·	·· -	
Off	fice Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road	<u> </u>	÷			
		Plantation	, Flor				
				(Zip code)			
10.	Registered	agent's acceptance:					
Hav this	ving been nam application	ed as registered agent and to accept servic hereby accept the appointment as register	e of process for a contract of the second	the above stated correct to act in their correction of the state of th	orporation at the p	lace designe	ited in
with	the provision	s of all statutes relative to the proper and	complete perform	ce to act in this c nance of my dutie	apacuy. 1 juriner s and I am famili	ugree 10 CON ar with and 1	ipiy zacant

the obligations of my position as registered agent. C T Corporation System (Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

Chairman:		. ·
Address:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		60
	AUG -	
	r,	6.50
	Pr N	OP 1
	¢	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Address:		<u> </u>
Director:		· ·
ddress:		
OFFICERS (Str	reet address only - P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
ddress:		
ice President:		<u> </u>
ddress:		<u> </u>
		····
ecretary:		
-		
-		
ddress:		
ddress:		
ddress:		
ddress: reasurer: ddress:		
ddress: reasurer: ddress: OTE: If necessary,	you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.	
Address: Treasurer: Address: NOTE: If necessary, 3. Man		

•

· · ·

.

To service a second second construction of the second second

GUSMER MACHINERY GROUP, INC.

.

.

~

-

"

LIST OF OFFICERS & DIRECTORS

· • · .

Philip E. Kamins 12243 Branford Street Sun Valley, CA 91352	Director	Chairman and Chief Executive
Denis S. Commette One Gusmer Drive Lakewood, NJ 08701	Director	President President
Douglas Commette One Gusmer Drive Lakewood, NJ 08701		Vice President, Sales & Marketing
Lori M. Johnson 12243 Branford Street Sun Valley, CA 91352	Director	Vice President, Secretary, & Treasurer
T. C. Cheong 12243 Branford Street Sun Valley, CA 91352	Director	Chief Financial Officer, & Assistant Secretary
Frederick W. Martin One Gusmer Drive Lakewood, NJ 08701	Director	Executive Vice president
Michael D. Kolibas One Gusmer Drive Lakewood, NJ 08701		Assistant Chief Financial Officer
Peter Gamboa 12243 Branford Street Sun Valley, CA 91352		Assistant Treasurer

State of Delaware Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "GUSMER MACHINERY GROUP, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE EIGHTEENTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2000.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL REPORTS HAVE BEEN FILED TO DATE.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES



2566061 8300

001420656

Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION:

0628480

PAGE

1

DATE: OS

08-18-00